Motorized Zone Valve with Two-Way Micro
Viale L. Da Zara 10
35020 Albignasego
Padova – Italy
P.IVA: 03859580288
Tel: +39 049 8625910
Mail: info@tecnogas.net
Page: 1

• FLUID: 0°C ÷ 90°C
• ENVIRONMENT: 0°C ÷ 40°C
ORDER GUIDE
SKU CONNECTION
KV (CV)
FACTOR
CLOSED
- OFF
P(MPA)
WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
R05293 1/2" FF 2.2 (2.5) 0.18 700 G
70 X 23 X 86
MM
(AXBXC)
R05294 3/4" FF 3.0 (3.5) 0.16 850 G
87 X 23 X 93
MM
(AXBXC)
Motorized Zone Valve with Two-Way Micro
Viale L. Da Zara 10
35020 Albignasego
Padova – Italy
P.IVA: 03859580288
Tel: +39 049 8625910
Mail: info@tecnogas.net
Page: 3
ORDER GUIDE
R05295 1" FF 6.9 (8.0) 0.14 1000 G
94 X 25 X 95
MM
(AXBXC)
SKU MODEL PRICE
00000R02275 SYNCRON MOTOR - 220 V 50 HZ €24.85 VAT EXCLUDED
00000R02276 SYNCRON MOTOR - 24 V 50 HZ €24.7 VAT EXCLUDED